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Duty Roster of Casualty Medical Officers for the month of SEPTEMBER 2025
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Emergency Services

GMC Baramulla

DATE Day " 24 Hour’s Duty (9.00 AM to 9.00 AM) | Day Duty (9.00 AM to 5.00 PM)
1 Saturday (9.00 AM to 1.30 PM)
01-09-2025 Monday Dr. M SALEENM Dr. IDREES
02092025  Tuesday Dr. Aumina Dr. M SALEEM
03-09-2025  Wednesday Dr. Z1A Dr. Aumina
04-09-2025  Thursday DR. AZMAT Dr. ZIA |
05-09-2025 Friday Dr. IDREES DR. AZMAT |
06092025 = Saturday . Dr. M SALEEM Dr. IDREES ;
07-09-2025 ' Sunday i Dr. ZIA r Sunday
08-09-2025  Monday Dr. ZIA ' Dr. ZIA ‘
09-09-2025  Tuesday DR. AZMAT Dr. ZIA
10-09-2025  Wednesday Dr. IDREES DR. AZMAT
11092025 Thursday | Dr. M SALEEM T Dr. IDREES
12092025 | Friday | Dr. Aumina  Dr. M SALEEM
13-09-2025 Saturday Dr. Aumina Dr. Aumum
14092025 | Sunday | DR. AZMAT T Sunday
15092025 Monday | Dr. IDREES N ©DRAZMAT
16-09-2025 Tuesday M S, \LLE,M Dr. IDREES |
17-09-2025 | Wedne'sidia; f - 7l)7| \\Illlllh-l ] Dr. M SALEEM -
18092025 Thursday J - DrZIA . " Dr.Aumina
19092025 Friday | DR CAZMAT 1 Dr. ZIA ]
20092025 | Saturday | ~ Dr. IDREES DR. AZMAT ‘
21092025 | Sunday | Dr. M SALEEM Sunday ]
22092025 | Monday | Dr. Aumina Dr. M SALEEM |
23-05- 2025 [ Tuesday 1 Dl 17—\77‘ - 7[—)rAATmma -
©4.09.2025 | Wednesday | DR. AZMAT Dr. ZIA ‘
©25.09-2025 | Thursday | Dr. IDREES DR. AZMAT |
26092025 Friday | Dr. M SALEEM Dr. IDREES B
27092025 | sawrday | Dr.ZIA Dr. M SALEEM |
'wzsmmj - ~ Dr. Aumina o Sunday -
29-08-2025 | Monday | DR.AZMAT Dr. Aumina |
30092025  Tuesday | DrIDREES DR. AZMAT ]

Note: - Dr. Ouber relieved to General Medicine Department.
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